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Pine Glen 
Apartments
FOR THE BEST IN FAMILY LIVING

• FREE CABIEVISION 4 MOVIE CHANNEL
• 2 & 3 bedroom units 
(some over 1,000 sq.ft.)

• Free heat & hot water
• Fridge, stove, carpets & drapes
• Large courtyard playground
• Laundry facilities
• Resident Manager.

To View Call 561-1823 
Located at 255 N. Ospika

Park Village
NOW AVAILABLE

2 & 3 Bedroom Suites for the 
Whole Family

FREE MOVIE CHANNEL
★ Free Heat, Hot Weter * Cable vision
* Residential Manager * Adult Building 

Available * Laundry Facilities * Close to
Schools * Large Play Area lor Children

► No Pets -To v v call
561-0613

125 N. Ospika

•3  B edroom  T ow nhouse 
•1 1 /2  Baths 
•F rid g e  & Stove 
•F u ll B asem ent 
•F enced  Yard 
•C h ild ren  W elcom e 

C all N ow  561-2190

A L P I N E
2131 Upland Street

FOR RENT!
•Spacious 3 bedroom  

tow nhom es 
•Full basem ent with washer 

& dryer hook-ups 
•Private backyards 
•Fam ilies w elcom e - close 

to schools and shopping 
•On-site m anager and 

m aintenance

Call 5 6 1 -1 9 2 6  
now to  view!
ASHBURY and 
HILLSBOROUGH

3 bdrm family oriented 
suites with storage and 

playground. Near schools, 
arena and bus lines. 

562-1023

DAYLIGHT BSMT suite, furnished. 1 
bdrm. close to hospital & bus route, 
n/s. n/p, prefer single working per­
son. Avail. June 15. $475/mo. util. 
incl. 563-4835.____________

DAYLIGHT BSMT suite, near bus 
routes & downtown. Private entr. & 
bath, shared kitchen/laundry with 
other tenant, fully furnished: dishes, 
bedding, towels, sheets, etc Hook­
ups for TV, & phone $350/mo. N/s, 
n/d, Jan at 563-6335, Avail, July 1st.

907 Cabin/ Cottage 
Rentals

• m g r t i s g i w T i l g i i

APARTMENTS FOR rent. 1 bdrm 
bsmt suite, Ahbau St. $500/mo. plus 
damage deposit, ret 563-2294.

AVAIL. JULY 1st, 3 bdrm, upper 
floor, gas f/p, w/d hookups, central 
location. $65O/mo. plus util Lara, 
561-2747.

AVAIL. JULY 1st 3 bdrm bsmt suite, 
gas f/p, w/d hookups, central loca­
tion. $575/mo. plus gas. Lara, 561- 
2747.__________________________

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 1 bdrm 
bsmt suite, private drive & entrance, 
$500. Must pay own hydro & phone 
References & damage deposit re­
quired. 563-8357.

BACHELOR BSMT suite near Pine 
Centre & CNC. $425/mo incl every­
thing. Avail, immed. Call 562-1034.

LARGE 1 & 2 bdrm apts. Close to all 
amenities, live-in manager, security 
entrance. To view call 563-1311 or
561-6669.

NEW BACHELOR bsmt suite, sepa­
rate entr., n/s, n/p. $500/mo. incl. util. 
& cable. Avail. June 1st. Call 563- 
4003._________________________

ROYAL GLENSHEE Apartments 
Clean, quiet building with security 
entrance, appliances & cable incl. 
Spacious bachelor, 1 & 2 bdrm apts. 
Close to bus routes, schools & 
UNBC Adult orientated, sorry no 
pets. Call 561-1475.

460 SQ.FT. 8x8 bay door, 1055 20th 
Ave. Call 561-2001.______________

BEAVER TRUCKING service ot 
Kamloops has warehouse space 
(various sizes) tor rent Avail. July 1, 
1997, Contact Rick Dunbar at 
(250)374-1466.

SCOTCH CREEK R.V. PARK, look­
ing for a seasonal R.V. Site? Lots 
30'x80', beach , wharf, laundromat, 
1500 past provincial campground, 
also 2 bdrm beach house, rent week­
ly Book now! (250)955-0355.

YEAR ROUND CABIN ON SIMON 
BAY RD., FRASER LAKE. 
WOOD/ELECTRIC HEAT.

S235/MO. CALL (250)564-8534, 
PG. AVAIL. IMMED.

“REEL ONE IN” Fish and enjoy 
Moosehorn Lodge in Uncha Lake, 
Southbank, BC. Log cabins, camp­
ing, RV hook-ups, shower, laundry 
facilities, fishing licenses, bait 
gear, boat, canoe, pedal boat 
rentals, stores, ice, freezers, li­
cenced, dining by reservation. 24 
km. South ot Burns Lake on Hwy 
35 to Francois Lake Ferry, turn left 
off Ferry 16 km to lodge. (250)694- 
3730, Roger & Bev Kyncl.

1 RM furnished or unlurnished, util, 
incl. $300/mo Downtown, close to 
everything, female pref. 562-4866.

AVAIL. IMMED. very large bsmt, incl. 
bdrm, bath, living area, sep. en­
trance & parking In College Heights, 
resp. male pref. $475/mo. inclusive.
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